MATERIALS FOR ERECTING WROUGHT 
IRON FENCE, ALONG THE BOUNDARIES 
OF CROTONA PARK, IN THE BOROUGH 
OF THE BRONX, IN THE CITY OF NEW 
YORK. 

The time for the completion of the contract 
is ninety (90) working days. 

The amount of security required is Four 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($4,500). 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of 
the Department of Parks, Zbrowski Mansion,, 
Claremont Park, Borough of The Bronx. 

CHARLES B. STOVER, President; THOMAS

[...]

31 noiseless covers and heads complete for 

sewer manholes. 
14,620 square yards present asphalt pavement 

to be removed. 
allowed The 	lowed for the completion of the 

work and the full performance of the contract 
is fifty (50) working days. 

The amount of security required is Eleven 
Thousand Dollars ($11,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or 
schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
per cubic yard, square yard or other unit of 
measure, by which the bids will be tested. 

Blank forms and further information may